
 

 

2017-18 Arkansas Basketball Non-Conference Schedule 

 

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME TV  

Friday, Oct. 20 Red-White Game Bud Walton Arena TBA  

Friday, Oct. 27 Exhibition Game Bud Walton Arena TBA 

Friday, Nov. 3 Exhibition Game Bud Walton Arena TBA 

Friday, Nov. 10 Samford Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Sunday, Nov. 12 Bucknell Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Friday, Nov. 17 Fresno State Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Thursday, Nov. 23 vs Oklahoma^ Portland, Ore. TBA TBA 

Friday, Nov. 24 vs UNC/Portland^ Portland, Ore. TBA TBA 

Sunday, Nov. 26 vs TBD^ Portland, Ore. TBA TBA 

Saturday, Dec. 2 at Houston Houston, Texas TBA TBA 

Tuesday, Dec. 5 Colorado State Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Saturday, Dec. 9 Minnesota Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Saturday, Dec. 16 Troy North Little Rock, Ark. TBA TBA 

Tuesday, Dec. 19 Oral Roberts Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Wednesday, Dec. 27 CSU Bakersfield Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Saturday, Jan. 27 Oklahoma State% Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

 

All home games in bold 

# - Exhibition Contest 

^ - Phil Knight Invitational (PK80) 

% - Big 12/SEC Challenge 
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